UNIVERSITY OF DISTINCTIVE BY DESIGN
CANBERRA

August Early Offer Round Course List 2022

The following courses are available for entry via the August Early Offer Round in 2022

Faculty of Science & Technology (SciTech)+

Course Name UAC Course Code
B Biomedical Science 368093
B Business Informatics 366003
B Engineering in Network and Software Engineering (Honours) 366054
B Engineering (Honours) 365016
B Environmental Science 368023
B Information Technology 366043
B Medical Science 368083
B Software Engineering 366103
B Software Engineering/B Business Informatics 366123

Faculty of Arts & Design (FAD)

Course Name UAC Course Code
B Arts (Creative Writing) 362004
B Arts (Culture & Heritage) 362005
B Arts (Digital Media) 362006
B Arts (Film Production) 362007
B Arts (Global Studies) 362008
B Building and Construction Management (Honours) 361125
B Communication and Media (Corporate and Public Communication) 362427
B Communication and Media (Journalism) 362428
B Communication and Media (Marketing Communication) 362429
B Communication and Media (Sports Media) 362430
B Design (Industrial Design) 362107
B Design (Interaction Design) 362108
B Design (Visual Communication Design) 362109
B The Built Environment (Architecture) 363004
B The Built Environment (Interior Architecture) 363005
B Landscape Design 363129
B Arts/B Communication and Media 363286
B Arts/B Event and Tourism Management 361533
B Communication and Media/B Event and Tourism Management 361532
B Design/B Communication and Media 363205

Faculty of Business, Government & Law (BGL)

Course Name UAC Course Code
B Accounting 361209

B Business (Entrepreneurship & Innovation) 361211

B Business (Human Resource Management) 361212

B Business (International Business) 361218

B Business (Management) 361214

B Business (Marketing) 361216
canberra.edu.au



UNIVERSITY OF
CANBERRA

B Business (Service Management)

B Business (Sport Management)

B Commerce (Accounting)

B Commerce (Business Economics)

B Commerce (Finance and Banking)

B Commerce (Financial Planning)

B Commerce (Accounting and Finance)

B Event and Tourism Management

B Justice Studies

B Politics and International Relations

B Social and Economic Policy (Economic Policy)
B Social and Economic Policy (Sociology)

B Business/B Arts

B Business/B Business Informatics

B Business/B Communication and Media

B Business/B Design

B Business/B Information Technology

B Commerce/B Information Technology

B Justice Studies/B Forensic Studies

B Politics and International Relations/B Business

B Politics and International Relations/B Communication and Media

B Politics and International Relations/B Arts
B Politics and International Relations/B Design
B Arts/B Laws

B Business/B Laws

B Commerce/B Laws

B Forensic Studies/B Laws

B Laws

B Laws/B Design

B Politics & International Relations/B Laws
B Science in Psychology/ B Laws

B Science/B Laws

B Communication and Media/B Laws

Faculty of Health

Course Name

B Health Science

B Health Science (Human Movement)

B Health Science (Nutrition Studies)

B Science in Psychology

B Science in Psychology/B Health Science (Human Movement)
B Business/B Science in Psychology

B Politics and International Relations/B Science in Psychology
B Arts/B Science in Psychology

DISTINCTIVE BY DESIGN

361217
361535
361227
361228
361229
361230
361231
361480
367035
361663
361522
361523
361544
361515
361542
361543
361534
361327
367036
361528
361529
361530
361498
362144
361325
361324
368046
367004
367006
361495
365165
365164
361326

UAC Course Code
365266
365268
365267
365123
365166
361545
361497
362184

canberra.edu.au



UNIVERSITY OF DISTINCTIVE BY DESIGN
CANBERRA

Excluded

The following courses are excluded from the August Early Offer Round in 2022

Faculty of Health

Course Name UAC Course Code
B Midwifery 365084
B Physiotherapy 365106
B Vision Science 368073
B Exercise Physiology and Rehabilitation 365113
B Human Nutrition 365063
B Medical Radiation Science (Medical Imaging) 365273
B Nursing 365101
B Occupational Therapy 365107
B Pharmacy 365116
B Sport and Exercise Science 365191
B Health Science (Human Movement)/B Human Nutrition 365269

Faculty of Education

Course Name UAC Course Code
UG Certificate in Education 360050
B Early Childhood and Primary Education 364103
B Primary Education 364003
B Primary Education (Creative Arts) 364023
B Primary Education (Health and Physical Education) 364033
B Primary Education (STEM) 364024
B Secondary Education (Health and Physical Education) 364044
B Secondary Education/B Arts 364053
B Secondary Education/B Science 364063

Faculty of Science and Technology

Course Name UAC Course Code
B Applied Science in Forensic Science 368044

B Science 368103
canberra.edu.au



