

# **August Early Offer Round Course List 2022**

The following courses <u>are available</u> for entry via the August Early Offer Round in 2022

#### Faculty of Science & Technology (SciTech)\*

Course Name	<b>UAC Course Code</b>
B Biomedical Science	368093
B Business Informatics	366003
B Engineering in Network and Software Engineering (Honours)	366054
B Engineering (Honours)	365016
B Environmental Science	368023
B Information Technology	366043
B Medical Science	368083
B Software Engineering	366103
B Software Engineering/B Business Informatics	366123

## Faculty of Arts & Design (FAD)

Course Name	<b>UAC Course Code</b>
B Arts (Creative Writing)	362004
B Arts (Culture & Heritage)	362005
B Arts (Digital Media)	362006
B Arts (Film Production)	362007
B Arts (Global Studies)	362008
B Building and Construction Management (Honours)	361125
B Communication and Media (Corporate and Public Communication)	362427
B Communication and Media (Journalism)	362428
B Communication and Media (Marketing Communication)	362429
B Communication and Media (Sports Media)	362430
B Design (Industrial Design)	362107
B Design (Interaction Design)	362108
B Design (Visual Communication Design)	362109
B The Built Environment (Architecture)	363004
B The Built Environment (Interior Architecture)	363005
B Landscape Design	363129
B Arts/B Communication and Media	363286
B Arts/B Event and Tourism Management	361533
B Communication and Media/B Event and Tourism Management	361532
B Design/B Communication and Media	363205

## Faculty of Business, Government & Law (BGL)

Course Name	<b>UAC Course Code</b>
B Accounting	361209
B Business (Entrepreneurship & Innovation)	361211
B Business (Human Resource Management)	361212
B Business (International Business)	361218
B Business (Management)	361214
B Business (Marketing)	361216

canberra.edu.au



B. B (Complete Management)	264247
B Business (Service Management)	361217
B Business (Sport Management)	361535
B Commerce (Accounting)	361227
B Commerce (Business Economics)	361228
B Commerce (Finance and Banking)	361229
B Commerce (Financial Planning)	361230
B Commerce (Accounting and Finance)	361231
B Event and Tourism Management	361480
B Justice Studies	367035
B Politics and International Relations	361663
B Social and Economic Policy (Economic Policy)	361522
B Social and Economic Policy (Sociology)	361523
B Business/B Arts	361544
B Business/B Business Informatics	361515
B Business/B Communication and Media	361542
B Business/B Design	361543
B Business/B Information Technology	361534
B Commerce/B Information Technology	361327
B Justice Studies/B Forensic Studies	367036
B Politics and International Relations/B Business	361528
B Politics and International Relations/B Communication and Media	361529
B Politics and International Relations/B Arts	361530
B Politics and International Relations/B Design	361498
B Arts/B Laws	362144
B Business/B Laws	361325
B Commerce/B Laws	361324
B Forensic Studies/B Laws	368046
B Laws	367004
B Laws/B Design	367006
B Politics & International Relations/B Laws	361495
B Science in Psychology/ B Laws	365165
B Science/B Laws	365164
B Communication and Media/B Laws	361326

# **Faculty of Health**

Course Name	UAC Course Code
B Health Science	365266
B Health Science (Human Movement)	365268
B Health Science (Nutrition Studies)	365267
B Science in Psychology	365123
B Science in Psychology/B Health Science (Human Movement)	365166
B Business/B Science in Psychology	361545
B Politics and International Relations/B Science in Psychology	361497
B Arts/B Science in Psychology	362184

canberra.edu.au 2



# **Excluded**

The following courses are **excluded** from the August Early Offer Round in 2022

#### **Faculty of Health**

Course Name	<b>UAC Course Code</b>
B Midwifery	365084
B Physiotherapy	365106
B Vision Science	368073
B Exercise Physiology and Rehabilitation	365113
B Human Nutrition	365063
B Medical Radiation Science (Medical Imaging)	365273
B Nursing	365101
B Occupational Therapy	365107
B Pharmacy	365116
B Sport and Exercise Science	365191
B Health Science (Human Movement)/B Human Nutrition	365269

### **Faculty of Education**

Course Name	UAC Course Code
UG Certificate in Education	360050
B Early Childhood and Primary Education	364103
B Primary Education	364003
B Primary Education (Creative Arts)	364023
B Primary Education (Health and Physical Education)	364033
B Primary Education (STEM)	364024
B Secondary Education (Health and Physical Education)	364044
B Secondary Education/B Arts	364053
B Secondary Education/B Science	364063

### **Faculty of Science and Technology**

Course Name	UAC Course Code
B Applied Science in Forensic Science	368044
B Science	368103

canberra.edu.au 3